一、专业技术岗位
	岗位编号
	岗位名称
	姓名
	专业技能测试成绩
（60％）
	面试成绩
（40％）
	综合
成绩
	排名
	考核体检情况

	1
	闽剧演员
（青衣）
	赵嘉雯
	45.96
	31.68
	77.64
	1
	合格

	3
	闽剧演员
（武生）
	林仁冰
	51.6
	30.56
	82.16
	1
	合格

	4
	演奏员
（司鼓）
	林 宇
	50.28
	29.60
	79.88
	1
	合格


二、公共管理岗位
	岗位编号
	岗位名称
	姓名
	笔试成绩
（60％）
	面试成绩（40%）
	综合
成绩
	排名
	考核体检情况

	5
	人事管理
	丁子钊
	41.58
	32.16
	73.74
	1
	合格


 
备注：2号岗位闽剧演员（武旦）无人报考，无拟聘人选。
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